

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**  
**Contracts: 8100 - 8100 All Contract Items**

**Contract: 8100 GTI - OUTDOOR GROW**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	4,777.50
1002	Construction Stakeout (GPS Model)	LS	0.00	0.00	4,600.00
1003	Curb Removal	LF	15.00	45.00	675.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile/Fill	CY	4,645.00	5.00	23,225.00
2002	Cut & Fill	CY	770.00	7.75	5,967.50
2003	Over-Excavate Site & Fill	CY	250.00	12.00	3,000.00
2004	Concrete Sand	CY	1,800.00	28.00	50,400.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,250.00	2,250.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	1,170.00	2.50	2,925.00
3003	12" HDPE N-12 W/ 2 EA FES	LF	20.00	82.00	1,640.00
3004	Rip Rap	SY	58.00	88.00	5,104.00
5001	CR-6 Stoner Road Subbase	TON	840.00	35.50	29,820.00
500	#8 Stoner Road Surface	TON	140.00	88.00	12,320.00
5003	6" CR-6 over 200W Woven Fabric	TON	300.00	42.00	12,600.00
5004	6" Topsoil Replacement (400 CY)	SY	2,400.00	2.25	5,400.00
5005	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	2,400.00	0.75	1,800.00
5006	Curlex	SY	960.00	2.35	2,256.00
9001	Temporary Seeding (Contingency)	SY	1,200.00	0.70	840.00
9002	Credit - Concrete Sand Supply	CY	1,800.00	-22.00	-39,600.00
9003	Credit - CR-6 Supply	TON	840.00	-24.00	-20,160.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>8100 :</b>	<b>109,840.00</b>